904-805-1581 | www.optiviewusa.com
CAS-PWR12V5A
2 Door Access Control Power Supply
CAS-PWR12V5A
Input Voltage 220VAC~240VAC or 110~130VAC
Output Voltage 11VDC-14VDC; 5A
Output Contact Access control, Electronic Lock, Release Button
Time Relay 0~30s
Dimensions 14.6” x 10.2” x 3.07” (371mm xmm x 240mm)
Gross Weight 7.5 lbs
Features
• With NC/NO output, can be used for all kinds of electric locks
• Time prolongation control circuit unlock duration adjusting button with
time range 0-10s.
• Deployed with unlock button that can unlock directly
• Auto protection fuse and power switch.
• Optional built-in 12V 7AH rechargeable battery.
• Adjustable output voltage at range 11-14V.
• 2 Door control
Specifications